B Square Series
Compact, Flat-Square
6 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Basic Cylinder Models (continued)
H
LB1+STROKE
J
P P

BLU / Pin 3
LOAD
Type Code Description Function
Switching
Voltage
Switching
Current
Switching
Power
Switching
Speed
Voltage Drop
940-100-002
Reed Switch for PLC's,
LED (current limiting)
SPST
Normally Open
5-120V AC/DC
50/60 Hz
0.03 Amps max.
0.001 Amps min.
4 Watts max. 0.4 ms operate
0.1 ms release
3.5 Volts @ 5 mA
940-100-031
Electronic for Reed
Magnet, LED & Sourcing
PNP
Normally Open
5-28 VDC 0.2 Amps max. 4.8 Watts max. 4 µs operate
4 µs release
1.0 Volts  max
940-100-032
Electronic for Reed
Magnet, LED & Sourcing
NPN
Normally Open
5-28 VDC 0.2 Amps max. 4.8 Watts max. 4 µs operate
4 µs release
1.0 Volts  max
© Numatics Inc. 2008
LT-G3Catalog 1.0
10M-TGI-12/08
For a comprehensive listing of all Numatics production and distribution facilities worldwide, visit:
USA
Numatics, Incorporated
46280 Dylan Drive
Novi, Michigan 48377
P: 1-888-Numatics
     1-888-686-2842
Canada
Numatics, Ltd
P: 519-452-1777
Mexico
Numatics de Mexico S.A. de C.V.
P: 52-222-284-6176
WORLD HEADQUARTERS